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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Melting point

Water by Karl Fischer
Purity(GC)

Appearance (B108671)
Proton NMR spectrum

%@. Y”

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2022-07-19 21:57:21

2026-07-18 21:57:21
p-Benzoquinone
106-51-4

99%

G2216060

B108671

093943

Store at 2-8°C,Argon charged

Limit Values

112-116 (°C)

0-0.5 (%)

99-100 (%)

Yellow to Green Powder or Crystals
Conforms to Structure

Result

114.64000 °C

0.30%

99.82%

Yellow to Green Powder or Crystals
Conforms to Structure
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